
DECLARATION OF RESULT OF POLL - on Thursday 7 May 2015

WARD NAME: Scotter and Blyton

Name of Candidate Description (Party)

Number of 

Votes Elected

CLEWS, Liz LIBERAL DEMOCRATS 999

DAY, Christopher P OTHER 1136

DUGUID, Adam Matthew CONSERVATIVE 1281 ELECTED

DUNBAR, Mabel Tallulah LABOUR 583

LOATES, Sally Pamela LIBERAL DEMOCRATS 725

MEWIS, Patricia CONSERVATIVE 1752 ELECTED

RODGERS, William LABOUR 794

ROLLINGS, Lesley Anne LIBERAL DEMOCRATS 1314 ELECTED

ROUSE, Edward CONSERVATIVE 1134

 SPOILT PAPERS 65

Number of 

ballot papers

Vacant 

Seats: Electorate:

Ballot 

Papers 

Issued:  Turnout:

0 3 6116 3277 53.58%

6

0

59

0

65

E.    Rejected in part

TOTAL

The number of ballot papers rejected was as follows:

A.    Want of an official mark

B.    Voting for more Candidates than voter was entitled to

C.    Writing or mark by which voter could be identified

D.    Being unmarked or wholly void for uncertainty


